
TRUBITE TM

SINGLE-USE BIOPSY FORCEPS

Your Trusted Partner In Endoscopy!
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SPECIFICATIONS

REF

Oval No

No

YesOval

Alligator

1.8

1.8

1.8

NBF02-11018160

NBF02-11018160

NBF12-11018160

2.0

2.0

2.0

160

160

160

Jaw O.D.(mm) 
BIOPSY FORCEP FOR 2.0MM SCOPE CHANNELS

As the 2nd largest biopsy forcep manufacturer worldwide, we offer a variety of sizes and jaw options to help you optimize your 
tissue and specimen bite.

Jaw Style Spike Minimum Channel Size (mm) Working Length (cm)

REF

No

No

Yes

YesAlligator

Alligator

Alligator

Alligator

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

LCNBF-13-10024180

LCNBF-13-10024230

LCNBF-13-10024180

LCNBF-13-10024230

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

1800

2300

2300

1800

Jaw O.D.(mm) Jaw Style Spike Minimum Channel Size (mm) Working Length (cm)

REF

Oval No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Oval

Oval

Oval

Alligator

Alligator

Alligator

Alligator

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

NBF03-11023180

NBF03-11023230

NBF03-11023180

NBF03-11023230

NBF13-11023180

NBF13-11023230

NBF13-11023180

NBF13-11023230

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

180

230

230

180

230

180

230

180

Jaw O.D.(mm) Jaw Style Spike Minimum Channel Size (mm) Working Length (cm)
BIOPSY FORCEP FOR 2.8MM SCOPE CHANNELS

SINGLE-USE LARGE CAPACITY BIOPSY FORCEPS

REF

No

No

Yes

Yes

Alligator

Alligator

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

NBF-03-01030230

NBF-03-01130230

NBF-13-01030230

NBF-13-01130230

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

2300

2300

2300

2300

Jaw O.D.(mm) Jaw Style Spike Minimum Channel Size (mm) Working Length (cm)

BIOPSY FORCEP FOR 3.2MM SCOPE CHANNELS

Oval

Oval

REF

1.8

2.3

2.3

HBF05-11018180

HBF05-11023180

HBF05-11023230

2.0

2.8

2.8

180

180

230

Jaw O.D.(mm) Minimum Channel Size (mm) Working Length (cm)
BIOPSY FORCEP HOT

Micro-Tech manufactures Biopsy Forceps in numerous sizes, which are not all listed in this leaflet. 
You are kindly requested to contact us to check the availability of the requested sizes.

 Micro-tech.com.cn/en/

Sales@micro-tech.com.cn 

 
 No.10, Gaoke 3rd Road, National  

+86-25-58646393
Hi-Tech Zone, Nanjing, China, 210032


