

SINGLE-USE BIOPSY FORCEPS

TRUBITE



SPECIFICATIONS

As the 2nd largest biopsy forcep manufacturer worldwide, we offer a variety of sizes and jaw options to help you optimize your tissue and specimen bite.

• BIOPSY FORCEP FOR 2.0MM SCOPE CHANNELS

REF	Jaw Style	Jaw O.D.(mm)	Spike	Minimum Channel Size (mm)	Working Length (cm)
NBF02-11018160	Oval	1.8	No	2.0	160
NBF02-11018160	Oval	1.8	Yes	2.0	160
NBF12-11018160	Alligator	1.8	No	2.0	160

• BIOPSY FORCEP FOR 2.8MM SCOPE CHANNELS

REF	Jaw Style	Jaw O.D.(mm)	Spike	Minimum Channel Size (mm)	Working Length (cm)
NBF03-11023180	Oval	2.3	No	2.8	180
NBF03-11023230	Oval	2.3	No	2.8	230
NBF03-11023180	Oval	2.3	Yes	2.8	180
NBF03-11023230	Oval	2.3	Yes	2.8	230
NBF13-11023180	Alligator	2.3	No	2.8	180
NBF13-11023230	Alligator	2.3	No	2.8	230
NBF13-11023180	Alligator	2.3	Yes	2.8	180
NBF13-11023230	Alligator	2.3	Yes	2.8	230

• SINGLE-USE LARGE CAPACITY BIOPSY FORCEPS

REF	Jaw Style	Jaw O.D.(mm)	Spike	Minimum Channel Size (mm)	Working Length (cm)
LCNBF-13-10024180	Alligator	2.4	No	2.8	1800
LCNBF-13-10024230	Alligator	2.4	No	2.8	2300
LCNBF-13-10024180	Alligator	2.4	Yes	2.8	1800
LCNBF-13-10024230	Alligator	2.4	Yes	2.8	2300

• BIOPSY FORCEP FOR 3.2MM SCOPE CHANNELS

REF	Jaw Style	Jaw O.D.(mm)	Spike	Minimum Channel Size (mm)	Working Length (cm)
NBF-03-01030230	Oval	3.0	No	3.2	2300
NBF-03-01130230	Oval	3.0	Yes	3.2	2300
NBF-13-01030230	Alligator	3.0	No	3.2	2300
NBF-13-01130230	Alligator	3.0	Yes	3.2	2300

BIOPSY FORCEP HOT

REF	Jaw O.D.(mm)	Minimum Channel Size (mm)	Working Length (cm)
HBF05-11018180	1.8	2.0	180
HBF05-11023180	2.3	2.8	180
HBF05-11023230	2.3	2.8	230

Micro-Tech manufactures Biopsy Forceps in numerous sizes, which are not all listed in this leaflet. You are kindly requested to contact us to check the availability of the requested sizes.

CAN'T FIND IT?

Additional items may be available. Contact us if you can't find what you need.

